
 

2022 Fall Soccer Schedule  
2nd/3rd Grade Boys 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 James Whitehead jamescalvinw@me.com 573-280-6867 
Team 2 Megan Languell mlanguell92@gmail.com  
Team 3 Brandon Humphreys Humphreysbrandon17@gmail.com 573-544-5131 
Team 4 Dustin Long Dustin27long@gmail.com 573-353-7569 
Team 5 Marcus Woodruff Mackenzie. lochhead@yahoo.com 573-230-5044 
Team 6 Christy McElwain Christy.mclwain@gmail.com 636-466-6353 
Team 7 Riley Fewell Riley.fewell@gmail.com 214-205-5283 
Team 8 Tanner Reinsch tanner@beautifulhomeinteriors.com 573-619-6118 
Team 9 Sarah Schwartz Sarah_2lou@yahoo.com 217-779-1606 
Team 10 Elyse Wrigley Riley.fewell@gmail.com 214-205-5283 
Team 11 Kyle Stewart kylewaynestewart@gmail.com 573-619-3296 
Team 12 Amanda Bax amandanbax@gmail.com  
Team 13 Shaun Blevins shauntbelvins@yahoo.com  
Team 14 McLean Cochran Mocochran1@gmail.com  
Team 15 Luke Goldman logoldman@gmail.com  
Team 16 Steven Burns  Steven.q.burns@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
4. Make-up games will be played on October 22nd and October 29th. The game which was canceled will be 

moved to the make-up date. All other games will be played as scheduled. 
 

 

Time Field 9/10 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8 10/15 

10:00 AM 

5 13-14 7-14 8-13 15-2 10-7 6-9 
6 3-4 9-16 15-10  13-6 11-8 
7 5-6 6-11 5-12 12-9 14-3 10-13 

 5 7-8 2-13 4-9 3-10 5-16 15-12 
11:00 AM 6 9-10 15-4 16-3 5-8  5-14 

 7 11-12   7-6 9-2 3-2 

12:00 PM 

5 1-2 1-8 2-7 1-4 4-11  
6 15-16 5-10 14-1 14-11 12-1 16-1 
7  12-3 6-11 16-13 15-8 7-4 


